

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1101 OF 2005

STATE OF H.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUNIL KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Direction)

Date: 24/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shivani Thakur, Adv. for

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by three weeks to enable the counsel for the appellant to seek instructions as to

what further steps can be taken in this matter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Sing

h)

Court Master

Court Mast

er

